NOTICE - SWEETWATER COUNTY
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 at 8:30 a.m.
Commissioners Meeting Room
Tentative and Subject to Change

PLEASE ARRIVE 15 MINUTES EARLIER THAN YOUR SCHEDULED TIME

PRELIMINARY

8:30 CALL TO ORDER
QUORUM PRESENT
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVAL OF AGENDA
APPROVAL OF MINUTES: 1-3-13

ACCEPTANCE OF BILLS
Approval of County Vouchers/Warrants
Approval of Monthly Reports
Approval of Bonds

REORGANIZATION OF COMMISSION/LIAISON

COMMISSIONER COMMENTS/REPORTS
8:40

COUNTY RESIDENT CONCERNS
9:30

ACTION/PRESENTATION ITEMS
9:40 Board Appointment- Ambulance Service Board

9:50 2013 SWCO Publication of Names, Salaries
and Positions

10:05 Request Approval of Resolution of SWCO, WY,
Preliminarily Authorizing the Expenditure of Funds
Prior to the Formation of a Joint Powers Board and
the Issuance of Revenue Bonds to Finance Projects
for the County; and Declaring the Official Intent of
the County to have the Expenditures Reimbursed by the
Joint Powers Board with Proceeds from the Future Sale
of the Bonds



10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:05

11:15

11:20

11:25

OTHER

11:40

Approval to Purchase Mobile Radios with
Homeland Security Monies

Approval to Purchase Computers with Homeland
Security Grant

Approval to Purchase Mortuary Cots/Gurneys
with Homeland Security Grants

Approval of the Revenue Recapture Plan and
Agreement for the 2012 Business Committed
Grant Application

Community Enhancement Grant Discussion

Cooperative Forest Road Agreement with US
Forest Service

Request to Advertise and Fill Vacant Legal
Assistant Position

Health Insurance- Approval of BCBS ASO Group
Plan Changes; CIGNA Long Term Disability
Contract Approval

EXECUTIVE SESSION(S) AS NEEDED

ADJOURN



